
GB70

JUMP STARTER

<<Language>>

Auto  |  Marine  |  RV  |  Powersport  |  Lawn & Garden

Lead Acid

START DEAD BATTERIES.
Gas And Diesel Cars, Trucks, Boats, And More. 
UltraSafe, ultra-compact, rugged, and portable lithium-ion jump starter. Features spark-proof technology and reverse polarity 
protection. Ideal for a wide range of small vehicle applications to larger vehicles with 8.0L gas and 6.0L diesel engines. Provides 
remote power with 12V plug (included) for tire pumps, inverters, & phone chargers.

12V 2000A
Lithium

8.0L 6.0L

CHARGE & RECHARGE.

JUMP START.

Safely connect to any 12-volt car 
battery with our mistake-proof 
design featuring spark-proof 
technology and reverse polarity 
protection.

Full power to jump start a vehicle 
up to 40 times in one charge. 
Compatible with engines up to 8.0L 
gas and 6.0L diesel.

It's internal battery can be used 
to recharge any personal mobile 
devices like smartphones, tablets, 
or any other USB device, and can be 
recharged by any powered USB port.

The GB70 portable car battery jump 
starter integrates with a high-output 
400 lumen LED flashlight with 7 light 
modes: low, medium, high, flashing, 
strobe, and emergency SOS.

40X USB
SPARK PROOF.

400 LUMENS.

8XLED

Gas Diesel



4X

3X

1 Year+
Lighter & Smaller

Fast 
Recharge

Holds Charge 4x Longer
Compact, portable, pocket-
sized jump starter that stores 
easily in a vehicle.

The GB70 holds the charge four 
longer to extend battery power life 
and eliminate charge time.

Go from zero to jump starting in
15 minutes, fully charges in just 
over 2 hours.

Compared to Leading Traditional Lead Acid Jump Starters

2.8in
(70mm)

6.0in
(152mm)

3.9in
(99mm)

8.8in
(222mm) 8.3in

(211mm)

2.5in
(64mm)

Remote power for a wide range 
of 12V devices including tire 
pumps, inverters, lights, phone 
chargers and more.

Portable 
Power12V

Technical Specifications

What’s In The Box
USB Charger Rating Charging Time

(for reference, 
results may vary)

.5A 28hr

1A 14hr

2A 7hr

• GB70 Lithium Jump Starter
• XGC 12V Male Adapter 
• XGC 12V Female Adapter
• Micro USB Cable
• Microfiber Storage Bag
• User Guide & Warranty Information

Recharging a GB70

3A @ 12V (36W)
2-3hr

12V Fast Charge

Patented Technology
Patented: visit no.co/patents

Error LED. Illuminates Red if reverse polarity is detected.

Manual Override. Is a special feature designed for rare situations 
when a vehicle’s battery is below 2-volts. Simply press and hold 
the manual overide button for 3 seconds, until the Boost LED starts 
flashing, to enter into the mode. Press the button again (Or the power 
button) to exit  Manual Override. This mode should be used cautiously, 
as Manual Override disables safety protection while enabled.

Charge virtually any USB device, 
including Smartphones and Tablets.

2.1A

Recharge Unit 
from any USB 
or 12V port.

MORE POWER.
A Fraction Of The Size.

Retail Packaging:
Dimensions: 7.28”x4.84”x9.80”
Weight: 5.09lbs
UPC: 0-46221-15005-6

Inner Carton:
Dimensions: 10.27”x7.72”x5.39”
Weight: 5.44lbs

Master Carton:
Dimensions: 15.98”x10.83”x11.50”
Weight: 22.60lbs
Quantity: 4
UCC: 10046221150053

Units Per Pallet:
NA - 180 Units
EU - 120 Units

Internal Battery: 56 Watt-Hour Lithium Ion 5V, 2.1AMicro USB (Input) & USB (Output):

Peak Current Rating: 2000A IP65 (w/ Ports closed)Housing Protection:

Operating Temperature: -4°F to +122°F (-20°C to +50°C) Natural ConvectionCooling:

Charging Temperature: 32°F to +104°F (0°C to +40°C) 8.8 x 6.0 x 2.8 in

4 lbs

5 lbs

Dimensions (LxWxH):

Unit Weight:

Unit Weight & Accessories:

Storage Temperature: -4°F to +122°F (-20°C to +50°C)

12V (Input): 12V (3A)

12V (Output): 12V (15A) LED Flashlight Brightness: 400 Lumens
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GB70

Genius                    Apukäynnistin

2000A 12V

Up To

Litium 8.0L

Moottoreille 8,0 litraan asti, Turvallinen käyttää kaikenkokoisille moottoreille.

Erittäin turvallinen, erittäin kompakti, kestävä ja kannettava litium-ioni apukäynnistin. Ominaisuuksina kipinän kestävä 
teknologia ja käänteisen napaisuuden suojaus. Ihanteellinen laajalle valikoimalle pienten kulkuneuvojen sovelluksista 
suurempiin kulkuneuvoihin 8,0 litran bensiini- ja 6,0 litran diesel-moottoreilla. Tarjoaa etätehon 12 V-pistokkeella 
(mukana) rengaspumpuille, vaihtosuuntaajille ja puhelimen latureille.

Täysi voima apukäynnistää 
ajoneuvo jopa 40 kertaa 
yhdellä latauksella. 
Yhteensopiva 8 litran 
moottoreihin asti.

400 lumenin erittäin kirkas 
LED-taskulamppu näkyvyyttä 
varten ja 7 tilaa, mukaan lukien 
SOS ja hätävalaisin.

Lataa käytännössä mikä 
tahansa USB-laite (älypuhelimet, 
tabletit). Lataa laite mistä 
tahansa USB-portista tai 12V 
laturilla.

8XLEDUSB
2.1A

TM

6.0L Diesel

TM

BOOSTHD

12VH
eavy D

uty

TM

40X

Lyijyhappo

Märkä Geeli MF EFB AGM

Auto | Meri | Matkailuauto | Voimaurheilu | Nurmikko ja Puutarha

Suuritehoisille bensiini- ja dieselmoottoreille autoissa, kuorma-autoissa, veneissä ja paljon muissa.
Turvallisesti apukäynnistä kuollut akku sekunneissa.

Apukäynnistystä yhdella latauksella.

Suojaa käänteistä napaisuutta, 
kipinöitä, ylilatausta, ylivirtaa, 
avoimia piirejä ja
ylikuumenemista vastaan.

6,0 litraan dieselille



The NOCO Company
30339 Diamond Parkway, #102
Glenwillow, OH 44139 | USA
1.800.456.6626

no.co

Vähittäispakkaus:
Mitat: 7,4”x3,7”x12,6”
Paino: 5 paunaa
UPC: 0-46221-15005-6
Sisäpakkaus: 
Mitat: 7,7”x4,1”x12,9”
Paino: 5,3 paunaa

Pääpakkaus:
Mitat: 13,5”x16,2”x8,98”
Paino: 21,85 paunaa
Määrä: 4
UCC: 10046221150053
Yksikköä kuormalavalla: 180 yksikköä

Sisäinen akku:

Korkein virran ohjearvo:

Litiumioni

2000A

Joulea   : 15700+ 

Käyttölämpötila: -30°C - +50°C

Latauslämpötila: 0°C - +40°C

Säilytyslämpötila: -20°C - +50°C

12V, 3A SISÄÄN/12V, 15A ULOS

Micro-USB (tulo): 5V, 2,1A

USB (lähtö): 5V, 2,1A

Kotelosuojaus: IP65 (Portit kiinni)

Jäähdytys: Luonnollinen konvektio

Mitat (pituus x leveys x korkeus): 8,6 x 6 x 2,5 Tuumaa

Paino: 5 Paunaa

Tekniset tiedot

((viitteellisenä, tulokset 
voivat vaihdella)GB70:n lataaminenMitä laatikossa On

USB-laturin luokitus

.5A

1A

2A

Latausaika

28 tuntia

14 tuntia

7 tuntia

Lumenit (LEDit): 400L

5 Paunaa 18 Paunaa

VS

15700 joules 3S 6950joules 3S

Johtava Perinteinen ApukäynnistinGenius TM

Käytettävissä oleva aloitusvoima (joulea) = Voima (w) X aika (sek)

+ Pidä latausta 4 kertaa pidempään

2X Enemmän tehoa, 
murto-osa koosta.

“1700”
PEAK AMPS

BOOSTHD

Siirry nollasta 
apukäynnisykseen 15 
minuutissa, Täysin ladattu 
vain yli 2 tunnissa.3X Nopea 

Lataus

Patent US 9,007,015 B1
Designed In the USA

• GB70-litium apukäynnistin HD akun puristimilla 
• Micro USB-kaapeli 
• 12V:n naarasliitin (ULOS)
• 12V:n urosliitin (SISÄÄN)
• 12V XGC-kaapeli
• Käyttöopas & tieto-opas ja takuu

12V Pikalataus

3A @ 12V (36W)

2-3 tuntia

3S

12V (tulo / lähtö):

Lataa laite mistä tahansa 
USB-portista tai 
12V-portista.

Etäkäyttö laajalle valikoimalle
12V-laitteita, mukaan lukien 
rengaspumput, vaihtosuuntaajat, 
valot, puhelimet laturit ja muille.

Matkateho12V

Lataa käytännössä 
mikä tahansa 
USB-laite mukaan 
lukien älypuhelimet 
ja tabletit.

2.1AUSB

8.8in
(222mm) 8.3in

(211mm) 

6in
(152mm) 

3.9in
(99mm) 

2.8in
(70mm) 

2.5in
(64mm) 

Manuaalinen ohitus on erikoisominaisuus, joka on suunniteltu harvinaisiin            
tilanteisiin, kun ajoneuvon akku on alle 2 voltin. Paina ja pidä manuaalista 

ohituspainiketta 3 sekuntia, kunnes Boost-LED alkaa vilkkua siirtyäksesi tilaan. 
Paina painiketta uudelleen (tai virtapainiketta) poistuaksesi manuaalisesta 
ohituksesta. Tätä tilaa on käytettävä varovaisesti, koska Manuaalinen ohitus estää 
turvasuojauksen sen ollessa käytössä.
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GB70

Genius                    Snabbstartare

2000A 12V

Up To

Litium 8,0L

För motorer upp till 8,0 L 6,0 L diesel. Säker att använda på motorer i alla storlekar.

För bensin- och dieselmotorer med högt deplacement i bilar, lastbilar, båtar med mera.
Ultra-säker, ultra-kompakt, ruggad och bärbar litium-ion snabbstartare. Har funktioner för gnistsäker teknik och
omvänt polaritetsskydd. Idealisk för ett brett urval av småfordonsapplikationer  till större fordon med 8,0 L bensin-
och 6,0 L dieselmotorer. Ger fjärrström med 12V kontakt (inkl) för däckpumpar, omriktare och telefonladdare.

 snabbstarter per laddning

Full strömstyrka för att 
snabbstarta ett fordon upp till 
40 gånger på en laddning. 
Kompatibel med motorer up 
till 8,0 L.

400 lumen ultra-ljusstark LED-
ficklampa för synlighet och 
med  7 lägen, inklusive SOS 
och nödläges-stroboskop.

Omladdar i stort sett alla USB-
enheter (smartphones, 
surfplattor). Omladda enheten 
från alla USB-uttag eller 12 V 
laddare.

8XLEDUSB
2.1A

TM

6,0L Diesel

TM

BOOSTHD

12VH
eavy D

uty

TM

40X

Bly-Syra

Våt Gel MF EFB AGM

Bil | Marin | Husbil | Kraftsport | Gräsmatta och trädgård

Snabbstartar ett dött batteri säkert på några sekunder.

Skyddar mot omvänd polaritet, 
gnistor, överladdning,      
överströmstyrka, öppna kretsar 
och överhettning.  
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Litium Ion

2000A

15700+ 

-30°C to +50°C

0°C to +40°C

-20°C to +50°C

12 V, 3 A IN / 12 V, 15 A UT

8,6 x 6 x 2,5 in

5 Pounds

Tekniska specifikationer

Omladdning av GB70Vad finns i lådan 
Rangordning för USB-laddare

0,5A

1A

2A

Laddningstid

28 tim

14 tim

7 tim

400L

5lbs 18lbs

mot

15700 joules 3S 6950joules 3S

Ledande Traditionell SnabbstartareGenius TM

Tillgänglig startkraft (Joule) = Effekt (W) X tid (sek)

+ håller laddningen 4 gånger längre

2X Mer ström,
en bråkdel av storleken.

“1700”
PEAK AMPS

BOOSTHD

Gå från noll till snabb-
start på 15 minuter,
fulladdar på drygt 2 
timmar.3X Snabb

Omladdning

Patent US 9,007,015 B1
Designed In the USA

• GB70 litium-snabbstartare m/HD batteriklämmor
• Mikro-USB-kabel
• 12 V honkontakt (UT)
• 12 V hankontakt (IN)
• 12 V XGC kabel
• Användarmanual och informationshandledning och 
garanti

12 V snabbladdning

3 A @ 12 V (36 W)

2-3 tim

12V (In/Ut):

Omladda enheten från 
allaUSB-uttag eller 12 V 
laddare.

Fjärrströmstyrka för ett brett urval
av 12V enheter inklusive däck-
pumpar, omriktare, belysningar, 
telefon-laddare med mera

Bärbar 
Ström12V

Laddar i stort sett 
alla USB-enheter, 
inklusive 
smartphones 
och surfplattor.

2,1AUSB

8,8in
(222mm) 8,3in

(211mm) 

6in
(152mm) 

3,9in
(99mm) 

2,8in
(70mm) 

2,5in
(64mm) 

Manuell Manövrering är en specialfunktion utformad för sällsynta situationer 
när ett fordons batteri ligger under 2 volt. Tryck helt enkelt på och håll inne 

knappen för manuell manövrering i 3 sekunder, tills Boost-LED-lampan börjar 
blinka, för att komma till läget. Tryck på knappen igen (eller strömknappen) för att 
lämna manuell manövrering. Detta läge bör användas med  försiktighet, då manuell 
manövrering avaktiverar säkerhetsskyddet när det är aktiverat.

Internt batteri:

Strömtoppsbedömning:

Drifttemperatur:

Laddningstemperatur:

Lagringstemperatur:

Joules   :3S

Mikro-USB (In):

USB (Ut):

Skydd för hus:

Kylning:

Dimensioner (LxBxH):

Vikt:

Lumen (LED-lampor):

5 V 2,1A

5 V 2,1A

IP65 (m/ stängda uttag )

Naturlig Konvektion

(för referens,
resulten kan variera)

Förpackning:
Dimensioner: 7,4”x3,7”x12,6”
Vikt: 5 lbs
UPC: 0-46221-15005-6
Innerkartong:
Dimensioner: 7,7”x4,1”x12,9”
Vikt: 5,3 lbs  

Huvudkartong:
Dimensioner: 13,5”x16,2”x8,98”
Vikt: 21,85lbs
Kvantitet: 4
UCC: 10046221150053
Enheter per pall: 180 Units
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